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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 2. kolo
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Name

Eduard Kotrik
Zdenko Muran
Martin Mikula
Michal Vataj
Jozef Orth
Jana Weberova
Jozef Szaraz
Martin Foltynek

Peter Klacansky
Martin Lacko

Lenka Sulkova
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Jan Bod’a

Anton Sira
Vladimir Vanek
Jan Sramko
Pavol Chovanec
Ferdinand Foltynek
Rudolf Hudec
Tibor Németh
Ladislav Petrik

Andrej Hoos
Vladimir Reszetér

Milan Karaffa
Peter Nahalka
Zuzana Kloknerova
Michal lvani¢ka

Beata Kopecka

individuals.in.round

Team Game

CTP bowling team
Tornado

MIK3

SKOKANI
Baumetall
SKOKANI
BAUMIT
Baumetall

CTP bowling team
Tornado

CTP bowling team
SKOKANI
Technobowl
Baumetall

CRH Slovensko
BAUMIT

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
BAUMIT
Baumetall
Technobowl
SKOKANI
Tornado
Technobowl
Technobowl

MIK3

MIK3

MIK3
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Pins Points
1413 6.0
1338 6.0
548 3.0
1078 4.0
1010 5.0
1004 6.0
1161 6.0
805 2.0
1109 3.0
1101 3.0
1094 5.0
771 3.0
921 2.0
737 2.0
1031 3.5
1031 3.0
1026 4.0
1016 2.0
1002 1.0
713 1.0
851 2.0
564 1.0
959 1.5
683 1.0
538 2.0
802 4.0
717 1.0
646 1.0

average

201.8571
191.1429
182.6667
179.6667
168.3333
167.3333
165.8571
161.0000
158.4286
157.2857
156.2857
154.2000
153.5000
147.4000
147.2857
147.2857
146.5714
145.1429
143.1429
142.6000
141.8333
141.0000
137.0000
136.6000
134.5000
133.6667
119.5000
107.6667
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